222 Bonner County Sheriff

/ Current Inmate List

A
Al

4
23-000499
23-000649
23-000810
23-001012
23-001168
23-000067
23-000970
23-001131
23-000880
23-000234
20-001154
23-000168
23-001169
23-000456
23-000928
23-000602
23-001085
23-000701
23-001010
23-000823
23-000824
23-000166
23-001166
23-000917
23-000235
23-001137
23-001149
23-001138
23-001095
22-001628
23-001038
23-001191

23-000031
23-000990
23-000837
23-001146
23-001032
23-001174
23-001079
20-001046
23-000311
23-000703

23-001186

Allen, Timothy Ray
Allen, William Perry
Arroyo, Xochitl Raquel
Asfalg, Steven Douglas
Ayers, Angela Rae
Barnes, Tristan James
Beebe, James Brian

Berg, Joshua Alan
Bevins, Nicole Ann
Birdrattler, Loren Dean
Black, Chandler Lee
Bohn, Shane Michael
Bonderer, Alisha Mae
Bossio, Christopher Allen
Bricker, Brandt Lane
Buck, Joshua Conrad
Bujko, Aaron Richard
Callahan, Thomas Joseph
Campbell, Eric Alexander
Carey, Richard Edward
Carlin, Brandon Michael
Carson, Lukas Lee
Comstock, Jonathan Lee
Cridland, James Lewis
Cross, John Ernest
Demar, Justine Ann Emily
DePhilippis, Raymond Walter
Dickerson, Theodore Ted
Dodge, Nathan Samuel
Dodson, Shawn Paul
Driggars, Tina AnnMarie
Eastman Dearth, Katrina
Kimenisha

Finnerty, Terrance Michael
Flood, Kyle Christopher
Flores, Andreas Daniel
Francis, Isabel Cady

Fry, Kaleb Lee
Funkhouser, Allen James
Garber, Addison Thomas
Gibney, Chad Michael
Gillaspy, Mark Laurence
Gonnason, Christopher
Raymond

Griffin, Alexander Shawn
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23-001167
23-000825
23-001120
23-000738
23-000820
23-000775
23-000187
23-000312
23-001102
23-001021
23-001171
23-000940
23-000314
22-000628
23-001049
23-000538
23-001193
23-000700
23-000938
23-000348
23-001020
23-000697
22-001401
23-000185
23-000931
23-001055
22-001522
23-001154
23-001147
23-001180
23-000947
23-001178
23-001185
23-001163
23-000665
23-001036
23-000696
23-000453
23-000279
22-000703
23-000497
23-001135
23-001093
23-000699
23-001035
23-001162
23-000148
23-001108
23-000424
23-001121
23-000504

Guidinger, Ryan Leroy
Guthrie, Patrice Marie
Hansen, Wilfred Carl
Harp, Arthur Joe

Harris, Jonathan Ryan
Harvey, Wilson Percic Fultz
Hathway, Ryan Warren
Inwood, Daniel Edward
Jenkins, Alex Wesley
Jimenez, Austin Lee Dale
Johnson, Katherine Elaine
Johnson, Lindsey Nicole
Johnson, Raelynn Ann
Johnson, Shane Bryan
Johnson, Steven Richard
Johnson, Timothy Sean
Jones, Arnold Jones
Kamp, Jeremiah David
Kidd, Sean Eric

King, Larry Ottis

Knight, Douglas Anthony
Kokot, Sarah Ann
LaFountain, Dakota James
Landry, Justin David
Lapioli, Augustine Isaiah
Lashkay, Yevgeniy Vasilyevich
Leafstedt, Quincy
Leighliter, Jared Thomas
Long, Adam Bradley
Macumber, Robert Orville
McCowan, Jacob Melvin
Mcleod, Natasha Lanada
Mehaffey, Dennis Travis
Middleton, Jesse Daniel
Miller, Billy Ray Lee
Miller, Jason Charles
Miller, Kristy Linn
Moore, Cory Franklin
Moore, Jason Daniel
Neufeldt, Charisse Danielle
Nichols, Rikki Larina
Nilsen, Tamra Raye Mattie
Nisperos-Flores, Jacob Allan
Nuss, Matthew Steven
Olson, Levi Dale

Olson, Lisa Marie

Owens, Evan John

Owens, Terris Alexander
Parker, Wesley Allen
Pearson, Wyatt Colin
Randall, Darwin David
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23-000670
23-001175

23-000249
23-001096
23-000835
23-000853
23-000915
23-001188
23-000849
23-001130
23-000416
23-001000

23-000932
23-001187
23-000104
23-000806
23-001051
23-001110
22-001250
23-001116
23-000959
23-000559
23-001179
23-000276
23-001025
23-000183
23-000937

Rasor, Donald Robert

Ravenscroft, Anthony Richard

Thomas

Richmond, Kevin Ronald
Rief, Aaron Richard
Ruen, Byron Darrell
Sanderson, Jennifer Lynn
Schmaltz, Tad Allen
Scholes, Roxanne Marie
Simons, Andrew Loren
Speraw, Dylan Scott
Staples, Jason Ryan
Strickland, Cozy Lawanda
Rose

Strickland, John Wayne
Strickland, Sandy

Swank, Breydon West
Todd, Ryan Patrick
Tompkins, Erin Scott
Trainor, Paul Robert
Villalobos, Manuel Phillip
Walker, Shawn William
Waterman, Tabatha Louise
West, Dakota Istvan
Williams, Preston Chad
Wilson, Robert Andrew
Wilson, Terry William
Wright, Jordan Marshall
Zazueta, Alexandro

Total Housed Inmates: 121
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